May 12 2024 (21:23) India Rail Info 1

Rourkela - Bhubaneswar Intercity SF Special/02861 - COVR - SER
RAIR/Rairakhol to BBS/Bhubaneswar
4h 3m - 208 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ROU |Rourkela Junction 05:20 1 1 0 78 |218 |SER
2 GP Rajgangpur 05:43 05:44 Tm (0 |1 30 |77 |237 |SER
3 BMB |Bamra 06:11 06:13 2m 1 65 68 |260 [SER
4 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 06:45 06:50 5m [0 |1 101 |60 (231 |SER
5 |RGL Rengali 07:16 07:18 2m |0 |1 127 |71 |206 [ECoR
6 |SBPY |Sambalpur City 07:34 07:36 2m |0 |1 146 |80 ECoR
7 RAIR |[Rairakhol 08:25 08:27 2m |0 |1 211 |82 |141 |ECoR
8 BONA [Boinda 09:01 09:03 2m |0 |1 258 |38 |281 |ECoR
9 |ANGL |Angul 10:05 10:07 2m |0 |1 297 |66 ECoR
10 |TLHD |Talcher Road 10:18 10:19 im (0 |1 309 |74 |81 |ECoR
11 |DNKL |Dhenkanal 10:58 11:00 2m (0 |1 357 |41 |61 |ECOR
12 |BBS |Bhubaneswar 12:30 3 1 419 |- 33 |ECoR

May 12 2024 (21:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



